
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 350.0

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 264.6 325.0

3 DYLAN BAILEY Bluestem High School 303.2 300.0

4 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 268.0 285.0

5 Logan Danise Sublette High School 280.0 275.0

6 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 260.0

7 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 256.1 255.0

8 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 255.0

9 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 255.0

10 Maddox Ziegler Council Grove 243.0 250.0

11 Cody Holzrichter Haven High School 282.0 205.0

12 Keith  Ellison Caney Valley 248.4 185.0

13 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 273.0 180.0

14 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 256.0 0.0

15 Malachi  Chee Royal Valley 288.0 0.0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 264.6 475.0

2 DYLAN BAILEY Bluestem High School 303.2 465.0

3 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 268.0 445.0

4 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 425.0

5 Keith  Ellison Caney Valley 248.4 405.0

6 Cody Holzrichter Haven High School 282.0 400.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Maddox Ziegler Council Grove 243.0 370.0

8 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 256.1 355.0

9 Logan Danise Sublette High School 280.0 345.0

10 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 340.0

11 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 256.0 315.0

12 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 270.0

13 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 225.0

14 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 273.0 0.0

15 Malachi  Chee Royal Valley 288.0 0.0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 268.0 295.0

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 264.6 275.0

3 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 265.0

4 Cody Holzrichter Haven High School 282.0 265.0

5 Maddox Ziegler Council Grove 243.0 225.0

6 DYLAN BAILEY Bluestem High School 303.2 225.0

7 Keith  Ellison Caney Valley 248.4 185.0

8 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 185.0

9 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 273.0 180.0

10 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 160.0

11 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 160.0

12 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 256.0 0.0

13 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 256.1 0.0

14 Logan Danise Sublette High School 280.0 0.0

15 Malachi  Chee Royal Valley 288.0 0.0



Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 264.6 1075.0 10

2 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 268.0 1025.0 8

3 DYLAN BAILEY Bluestem High School 303.2 990.0 6

4 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 945.0 4

5 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 875.0 2

6 Cody Holzrichter Haven High School 282.0 870.0 1

7 Maddox Ziegler Council Grove 243.0 845.0 0

8 Keith  Ellison Caney Valley 248.4 775.0 0

9 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 685.0 0

10 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 645.0 0

11 Logan Danise Sublette High School 280.0 620.0 0

12 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 256.1 610.0 0

13 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 273.0 360.0 0

14 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 256.0 315.0 0

15 Malachi  Chee Royal Valley 288.0 0.0 0


